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(D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of shares |Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Scenario Communication Pvt. Ltd. 2000000

89.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

— |||l |w|la|unls|uw]o]—

0.00

TOTAL

2000000

89.29

For SCENA

-~

Director/Aufhorised Signatory.

MEDIA LIMITED




(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.|Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a percentage of total
shares number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Arcadia Share & Stock Brokers Pvt.
Ltd. 40500 1.81

Magnum Equity Broking Ltd. 35100 1.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Slele|x|an|un|s|w|Nf—

0.00

TOTAL 75600 3.38




(D(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Ay

Sr. No. |

Name of the shareholder Number of
locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

Scenario Communication Pvt. Ltd 2000000

89.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ol |wn|s|w|td]—

0.00

TOTAL

2000000

89.29

For SCENARIO MEDIA LIMITED

Director/Auth ised Signatory.



(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts

Sr. No.

Type of Number of |Number of shares
outstanding DR |outstanding |underlying
(ADRs, GDRs, |DRs outstanding DRs
SDRs, ete.)

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lol i-cf BN e W RU.R BV SN [OSY § ST

0.00

TOTAL

0.00

For SCENARJO MEDIA LIMITED
Director/Authorised Signatory.




(IN)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
= shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR [Type of Number of |Shares underlying
Holder outstanding DR |shares outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying |percentage of total number
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |of shares {i.e., Grand Total
DRs (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 0.00
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00
7 ~0.00
8 0.00
9 0.00
0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00
For SCENARI EDIA LIMITED

i

Director/Authorised Signatory.
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